SPECIFICATIONS

Load Height — STD
Reach from Swivel — STD
Dig Depth — STD
Dimensions

Transport Length
Transport Width
Transport Height
Wheelbase

Height to Top of Cab
Loader

Clearance at Max Dump Height
Dig Depth

Specification

Engine

Make

Model

Gross Power

CivilPlus consTRUCTIONS

CATERPILLAR 444E BACKHOE

32.2ftin
19.9ft in
17.6ft in

20ftin
7.6ftin
12.7ftin
7.2ftin
9.4ftin

8.9ftin
6.9in

Caterpillar
3054C
102hp

4012mm
6063mm
5379mm

6085mm
2322mm
3871mm
2200mm
2851mm

2699mm
175mm

76.1kw

Net Power

Displacement

Power Measured

Number of Cylinders

Net Torque Rise

Operational

Operating Weight 4WD

Fuel Capacity

Hydraulic System Fluid Capacity
Cooling System Fluid Capacity
Transmission Fluid Capacity
Front Axle Fluid Capacity
Rear Axle Fluid Capacity
Turning Radius
Transmission

Type

Number of Forward Gears

9%hp
268.5cu in
2200rpm
4

31%

19422.71b
49 4qal
10gal
4.2gal
5.3gal
3.7gal
4.2gal
19.6ft in

Power-Shuttle
5

CIVIL & MARINE INFRASTRUCTURE SPECIALISTS

PH: 07 4727 0200

73.8kw
4.4L

8810kg
187L
38L
15.9L
20L

14L

16L
5980mm
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